Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TC Blau-Weil3 Untergrombach eV (20220)
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Anlage Herren 30 (4er) 1
Joss-Fritz-Strafle 11, 76646 Bruchsal MF: Markus Schéfer
T 07257-1583 m 0160 3548065
Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gerweck, Jurgen

T 0151 42491935 Gerweck@t-online.de Modery, Volker

Uhr, Christoffer
Koéhler, Gregor
Schéfer, Markus
Futterer, Oliver
Weschenfelder, Maurice
Biihnen, Thomas
Bejic, Ivica

Lauber, Gerald
Bucerius, Dirk
Munkel, Alexander
Lamminger, Matthias
Zimmermann, Alexander
Spath, Adrian
Schlichter, Philipp
Wiist, Daniel
Ohrband, Stefan
Kiem, Alexander
Winkhardt, Ulrich
Hornberger, Robin
Speck, Stefan
Belser, Stefan

23 Karolus, Daniel

Jugendwart/in
Gerweck, Jurgen
T 0151 42491935 Gerweck@t-online.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16801594
16901388
19002815
18402189
17300947
19401474
17901268
19202422
16701489
16652434
18064717
16551595
18653654
18453708
17954049
18355689
16855660
19401466
17854208
18254969
17755597
17755591
18155234

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,6
LK15,4
LK17,3
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,1
LK20,3
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK22,3
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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